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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 29 Men, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
18.5.2025 г. - 10:01 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 23.20 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 RIM (ITA) 11.8.2022 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 23.48 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Budapest (RUS) 23.8.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 25.94 Ivan ALMADZHIEV MLA91 Solun (GRE) 6.12.2015 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 23.70
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Ugur TASBAS 13 Turkiye 28.03 501
2. Mehmet SARHANLI 13 Turkiye 28.06 499
3. Ali Yahya AVCI 13 Turkiye 28.99 453
4. Viktor PEHLIVANQN 14 Olimp 29.32 438
5. Gokdeniz Tuna OZDEMIR 13 Turkiye 29.37 435
6. Kaya YOGURTCUOGLU 13 Turkiye 29.61 425
7. Yoan DESEV 14 Olimp 29.87 414
8. Ahmet Eymen ERBAS 13 Turkiye 30.11 404
9. Deniz Baray TOZ 13 Turkiye 30.15 402

10. Daniel BURDJIEV 14 Olimp 30.35 395
11. Lupan PATRIC ALEXANDRU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 30.73 380
12. Cinar Yavuz YUCE 13 Turkiye 30.92 373
13. Emir Furkan AGUR 13 Turkiye 30.98 371
14. Nikola KOTEV 14 Akulite 31.28 360
15. Abdullah Kerem AKCAGOZ 13 Turkiye 31.50 353
16. Stefan IVANOV 13 Olimp 31.60 350
17. Senturk KUZEY 13 Olimpik Performans Sk 31.99 337
18. Omer Kayra KURT 13 Turkiye 32.02 336
19. Serban LUCA 14 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 32.11 333
20. Ognyan IVANOV 14 Sprint Sofia 32.97 308
21. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 34.02 280
22. Adrian IVANOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 34.19 276
23. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 34.31 273
24. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 34.43 270
25. Anton DIMITROV 13 Akulite 35.59 245
26. Dragos VLASCEANU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 35.93 238
27. Deivid STOYKOV 14 Metropol 37.18 214
28. Antoni KROS 13 Iris 37.20 214
29. Simeon ZHELEV 13 Akulite 37.76 205
30. Martin KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 38.24 197
31. Ognyan DISHKOV 13 Akulite 43.67 132

DSQ Hristiyan IVANOV 14 Metropol 57.28
WrSt

15 - 17 years

1. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 16 Moldova 26.66 582 R
2. Pop TUDOR 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 26.73 578
3. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 26.80 573
4. Tuna TURAN 15 Atletik Performans Kulubu 26.81 573
5. Deyan BELOV 17 Olimp 26.91 566
6. Milko PANCHEV 17 Plovdiv 2019 26.94 564
7. Chirill LIHODED 17 Moldova 26.99 561

Daniel HRISTOV 17 Iris 26.99 561
9. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 27.25 545

10. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 27.31 542
11. Moise MATEI 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 27.76 516
12. Ardjan SINDJO 15 Iris 27.88 509
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 29, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

13. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 27.89 509
14. Emir KURTER 15 Fenerbahche 27.96 505
15. Stefan-Victor DRAGUSIN 15 Moldova 28.06 499
16. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 28.20 492
17. Simeon STOYCHEV 17 Akulite 28.29 487
18. Boyan KIRILOV 17 Iris 28.33 485
19. Kristiyan STOYANOV 17 Dorostol 28.62 471
20. Stoicho ILIEV 17 Akulite 28.64 470

Georgi IVANOV 15 Dorostol 28.64 470
22. Teodor ATANASOV 16 Akulite 28.84 460
23. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 17 Trayana 28.93 456
24. Petar NAKOV 17 Iris 29.12 447
25. Vasil TONEV 16 Avgusta 29.20 443
26. Lyubomir BORISOV 17 Dorostol 29.26 440
27. Martin TENEV 15 Avgusta 29.60 425
28. Petar PETROV 15 Levski 29.69 422
29. Rusin HRISTOV 15 Iris 29.74 419
30. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 29.81 416
31. Dumitru MADALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 29.82 416

Steliyan VICHEV 15 Diana 29.82 416
33. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 29.86 414
34. Slavyan ATANASOV 16 Torpedo 30.04 407
35. Todor TOROMANOV 16 Akulite 30.09 405

Kristiyan KOLEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.09 405
37. Denislav MILCHEV 16 Elit 30.31 396
38. Yoan BACHVAROV 16 Iris 30.38 393
39. Martin PECEV 16 Avgusta 30.69 382
40. Harun ALI 15 Burgas 31.30 360
41. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 31.67 347
42. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 31.80 343
43. Teodor PINTEV 15 Iris 31.86 341
44. Kaloyan STEFANOV 17 Swim For All Ages 33.23 301
45. Doychin TOMOV 15 Torpedo 33.66 289
46. Kristian RALCHEV 15 Elit 34.13 277
47. Nikola TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 34.35 272
48. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 15 Briz 35.54 246
49. Pietreanu DAVID STEFAN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 35.71 242
50. Ognyan OGNYANOV 15 Briz 42.85 140

sick Daniel KONARSKI 15 Metropol

Open

1. Popescu DENIS 22 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 23.80 819 A
2. Ivan MANOLOV 21 Plovdiv 2019 24.36 764 A
3. Ghile DRAGOS 21 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 24.55 746 A
4. Viktor HRISTOV 20 Olimpia 24.82 722 A
5. Ghionu DENIS 21 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 25.12 696 A
6. Alexandr GOLBAN 18 Moldova 25.43 671 A
7. Valerii VDOVIN 19 Moldova 25.53 663 A

Stepan PANTIUKHOV 18 Akulite 25.53 663 A
9. Roman SAVICI 22 Moldova 25.65 654 B

10. Branimir PAVLOV 18 Levent 25.81 642 B
11. Teodor SKUMOV 18 Olimp 25.98 629 B
12. Alexandr LESETCHII 18 Moldova 26.02 626 B
13. Ivan GRABKO 20 Plovdiv 2019 26.06 624 B
14. Egor COVALIOV 21 Moldova 26.09 621 B
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 29, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

15. Romaniuc VLADIMIR 20 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 26.11 620 B
16. Mihail DANEV 20 Iris 26.28 608 B
17. Alexandru RAILEAN 19 Moldova 26.39 600 R
18. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 16 Moldova 26.66 582 R
19. Pop TUDOR 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 26.73 578
20. Mihai RAILEAN 17 Moldova 26.80 573
21. Tuna TURAN 15 Atletik Performans Kulubu 26.81 573
22. Deyan BELOV 17 Olimp 26.91 566
23. Mihail HRISTOV 19 Briz 26.92 566
24. Milko PANCHEV 17 Plovdiv 2019 26.94 564
25. Chirill LIHODED 17 Moldova 26.99 561

Daniel HRISTOV 17 Iris 26.99 561
27. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 27.25 545
28. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 16 Iris 27.31 542
29. Hristomir GEORGIEV 20 Iris 27.49 531
30. Kamen ANGELOV 20 Iris 27.55 528
31. Moise MATEI 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 27.76 516
32. Ardjan SINDJO 15 Iris 27.88 509
33. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 27.89 509
34. Emir KURTER 15 Fenerbahche 27.96 505
35. Ugur TASBAS 13 Turkiye 28.03 501
36. Mehmet SARHANLI 13 Turkiye 28.06 499

Stefan-Victor DRAGUSIN 15 Moldova 28.06 499
38. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 28.20 492
39. Simeon STOYCHEV 17 Akulite 28.29 487
40. Boyan KIRILOV 17 Iris 28.33 485
41. Metodi KOTEV 26 Sofia'21 28.49 477
42. Kristiyan STOYANOV 17 Dorostol 28.62 471
43. Stoicho ILIEV 17 Akulite 28.64 470

Georgi IVANOV 15 Dorostol 28.64 470
45. Dimitar PORYAZOV 18 Briz 28.76 464
46. Teodor ATANASOV 16 Akulite 28.84 460
47. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 17 Trayana 28.93 456
48. Ali Yahya AVCI 13 Turkiye 28.99 453
49. Petar NAKOV 17 Iris 29.12 447
50. Vasil TONEV 16 Avgusta 29.20 443
51. Lyubomir BORISOV 17 Dorostol 29.26 440
52. Viktor PEHLIVANQN 14 Olimp 29.32 438
53. Gokdeniz Tuna OZDEMIR 13 Turkiye 29.37 435
54. Martin TENEV 15 Avgusta 29.60 425
55. Kaya YOGURTCUOGLU 13 Turkiye 29.61 425
56. Petar PETROV 15 Levski 29.69 422
57. Rusin HRISTOV 15 Iris 29.74 419
58. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 29.81 416
59. Dumitru MADALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 29.82 416

Steliyan VICHEV 15 Diana 29.82 416
61. Martin DENKOV 17 Akulite 29.86 414
62. Yoan DESEV 14 Olimp 29.87 414
63. Slavyan ATANASOV 16 Torpedo 30.04 407
64. Todor TOROMANOV 16 Akulite 30.09 405

Kristiyan KOLEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.09 405
66. Ahmet Eymen ERBAS 13 Turkiye 30.11 404
67. Deniz Baray TOZ 13 Turkiye 30.15 402
68. Victor HADZHIIVANOV 18 Swim For All Ages 30.24 399
69. Denislav MILCHEV 16 Elit 30.31 396
70. Daniel BURDJIEV 14 Olimp 30.35 395
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 29, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

71. Yoan BACHVAROV 16 Iris 30.38 393
72. Martin PECEV 16 Avgusta 30.69 382
73. Lupan PATRIC ALEXANDRU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 30.73 380
74. Cinar Yavuz YUCE 13 Turkiye 30.92 373
75. Konstantin TONEV 28 Sofia'21 30.94 372
76. Emir Furkan AGUR 13 Turkiye 30.98 371
77. Nikola KOTEV 14 Akulite 31.28 360
78. Harun ALI 15 Burgas 31.30 360
79. Abdullah Kerem AKCAGOZ 13 Turkiye 31.50 353
80. Stefan IVANOV 13 Olimp 31.60 350
81. Krasimir SKACHKOV 16 Burgas 31.67 347
82. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 31.80 343
83. Teodor PINTEV 15 Iris 31.86 341
84. Senturk KUZEY 13 Olimpik Performans Sk 31.99 337
85. Mihail GEORGIEV 19 Briz 32.01 336
86. Omer Kayra KURT 13 Turkiye 32.02 336
87. Serban LUCA 14 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 32.11 333
88. Ognyan IVANOV 14 Sprint Sofia 32.97 308
89. Kaloyan STEFANOV 17 Swim For All Ages 33.23 301
90. Doychin TOMOV 15 Torpedo 33.66 289
91. Nikolai DALCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 34.02 280
92. Kristian RALCHEV 15 Elit 34.13 277
93. Adrian IVANOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 34.19 276
94. Pavel DIMITROV 13 Iris 34.31 273
95. Nikola TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha2021 34.35 272
96. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 13 Metropol 34.43 270
97. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 15 Briz 35.54 246
98. Anton DIMITROV 13 Akulite 35.59 245
99. Pietreanu DAVID STEFAN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 35.71 242

100. Dragos VLASCEANU 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 35.93 238
101. Deivid STOYKOV 14 Metropol 37.18 214
102. Antoni KROS 13 Iris 37.20 214
103. Simeon ZHELEV 13 Akulite 37.76 205
104. Martin KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 38.24 197
105. Ognyan OGNYANOV 15 Briz 42.85 140
106. Ognyan DISHKOV 13 Akulite 43.67 132
DSQ Hristiyan IVANOV 14 Metropol 57.28

WrSt

sick Daniel KONARSKI 15 Metropol


